
331 Team Penske 22 4035 0 0 5 4213

332 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 4031 -4 4 11 2913

333 JR Motorsports 9 4025 -10 6 3 164

334 Kaulig Racing 16 4023 -12 2 5 5011

335 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2340 -1695 1683 1 1510

336 JR Motorsports 7 2299 -1736 41 2 203

337 Kaulig Racing 11 2243 -1792 56 1 145

338 JR Motorsports 1 2195 -1840 48 1 60

339 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2193 -1842 2 0 72

3310 Richard Childress Racing 2 2172 -1863 21 1 50

3311 Kaulig Racing 10 2161 -1874 11 1 81

3312 JR Motorsports 8 2158 -1877 3 1 61

3313 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 865 -3170 1293 0 01

3314 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 780 -3255 85 0 00

3315 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 748 -3287 32 0 00

3316 Our Motorsports 02 709 -3326 39 0 01

3317 RSS Racing 39 633 -3402 76 0 00

3318 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 620 -3415 13 1 50

3319 DGM Racing 92 531 -3504 89 0 00

3320 Our Motorsports 23 513 -3522 18 0 11

3321 DGM Racing 36 502 -3533 11 0 00

3322 Martins Motorsports 44 497 -3538 5 0 00

3323 Sam Hunt Racing 26 485 -3550 12 0 00

3324 Big Machine Racing 48 453 -3582 32 0 00

3325 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 442 -3593 11 0 00

3326 JD Motorsports 106 436 -3599 6 0 00

3327 SS Green Light Racing 17 431 -3604 5 0 00

3328 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 394 -3641 37 0 00

3329 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 378 -3657 16 0 00

3330 JD Motorsports 104 351 -3684 27 0 00

3331 Mike Harmon Racing 47 341 -3694 10 0 00

3332 JD Motorsports 0 338 -3697 3 0 00

3333 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 337 -3698 1 0 00

3334 SS Green Light Racing 07 332 -3703 5 0 00

3335 Motorsports Business
Management

66 327 -3708 5 0 00

3336 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 325 -3710 2 0 00

3337 JD Motorsports 15 321 -3714 4 0 00

3338 DGM Racing 90 317 -3718 4 0 00

3339 Means Motorsports 52 200 -3835 117 0 00

3340 Mike Harmon Racing 74 166 -3869 34 0 00

3341 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -3943 74 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -4001 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -4012 11 0 00

144 RSS Racing 38 20 -4015 3 0 00
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345 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -4018 3 0 00

146 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -4021 3 0 00

147 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -4026 5 0 00

148 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -4027 1 0 00

149 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -4035 8 0 00

150 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -4035 0 0 00

951 Our Motorsports 03 0 -4035 0 0 00

052 LARRY BERG 55 0 -4035 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -4035 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -4035 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -4035 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -4035 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -4035 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -4035 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -4035 0 0 00
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